Room Rates From Tuesday 23" April —
Thursday 31 October 2019 Inclusive

Room

Type

Friday Or Saturday
Per Night

Midweek 1 Night
Sun-Thurs
(Excluding Bank
Holidays)

Midweek 3 nights
Sun — Thurs
(Excluding Bank
Holidays)

Midweek 5 Nights
Sun — Thurs
(Excluding Bank
Holidays)

Double
(en-suite shower)

£92.00

£84.00

£243.00

£390.00

King*
(full en-~suite and
spa bath OR fell views &
en-suite shower)

£112.00

£99.00

£288.00

£460.00

King*

(en-suite shower room,
fell views & balcony) OR
Super King™* or Twin (full
en-suite, spa bath and fell
views)

£126.00

£111.00

£312.00

£505.00

King*

(full en-suite,
corner bath,
separate shower,
fell views & balcony)

£132.00

£115.00

£330.00

£530.00

Super King™* or Twin
(full en-suite, spa bath,
separate shower,
fell views & balcony)

£135.00

£117.00

£336.00

£540.00

Garden Room
(King™ size bed,
full en-suite with
separate shower and
seating areas)

£148.00

£125.00

£357.00

£575.00

Single
(full en-suite bathroom)

£56.00

£51.00

£147.00

£240.00

Family of 3
(Double & Single bed, full
en-suite and
fell views)

£130.00

£115.00

£320.00

£505.00

Family of 4
(King* & 2 single beds,
full en-suite and
fell views)

£160.00

£140.00

£390.00

£605.00

*King Size Bed refers to five foot width or 150 cm*
**Super King Size Bed refers to six foot width or 180cm**
“**Offer excludes double rooms for single occupancy™**
Prices are inclusive of our Award Winning Full English Breakfast &VAT
All prices quoted are per room and are inclusive for two people sharing in a double, king or twin room, one person in the single room and

three or four in the family rooms.

For midweek stays of longer than 3 nights the price is pro rata.




