Room Rates From Tuesday 23rd April – Thursday 31st October 2019 Inclusive

Room Type	Friday Or Saturday Per Night	Midweek 1 Night Sun-Thurs (Excluding Bank Holidays)	Midweek 3 nights Sun – Thurs (Excluding Bank Holidays)	Midweek 5 Nights Sun – Thurs (Excluding Bank Holidays)
Double (en-suite shower)	£92.00	£84.00	£243.00	£390.00
King* (full en-suite and spa bath OR fell views & en-suite shower)	£112.00	£99.00	£288.00	£460.00
King* (en-suite shower room, fell views & balcony) OR Super King** or Twin (full en-suite, spa bath and fell views)	£126.00	£111.00	£312.00	£505.00
King* (full en-suite, corner bath, separate shower, fell views & balcony)	£132.00	£115.00	£330.00	£530.00
Super King** or Twin (full en-suite, spa bath, separate shower, fell views & balcony)	£135.00	£117.00	£336.00	£540.00
Garden Room (King* size bed, full en-suite with separate shower and seating areas)	£148.00	£125.00	£357.00	£575.00
Single (full en-suite bathroom)	£56.00	£51.00	£147.00	£240.00
Family of 3 (Double & Single bed, full en-suite and fell views)	£130.00	£115.00	£320.00	£505.00
Family of 4 (King* & 2 single beds, full en-suite and fell views)	£160.00	£140.00	£390.00	£605.00

King Size Bed refers to five foot width or 150 cm

All prices quoted are per room and are inclusive for two people sharing in a double, king or twin room, one person in the single room and three or four in the family rooms.

For midweek stays of longer than 3 nights the price is pro rata.

^{**}Super King Size Bed refers to six foot width or 180cm**
Offer excludes double rooms for single occupancy

Prices are inclusive of our Award Winning Full English Breakfast &VAT